
 

 

VALLIAMMAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KANCHEEPURAM – FEES STRUCTURE 

TUITION FEE 

 

Students Admitted through MGMT. QUOTA: Students Admitted through GOVT. QUOTA: 

B.E.-CSE 

B.E.-ECE 

B.E.-EEE 

B.E.-EIE 

B.E.-MECH 

B.E.-CIVIL 

B.Tech.-IT 

 

 

 

Rs. 1,45,000/- 

B.E.-CSE 

B.E.-ECE 

B.E.-EEE 

B.E.-EIE 

B.E.-MECH 

B.E.-CIVIL 

B.Tech.-IT 

 

 

 

Rs. 55,000/- 

        

B.E.-Agriculture 

Engg. 

B.E.-Medical 

Electronics 

B.E.-Cyber Security 

B.Tech.-AI&DS 

 

Rs. 1,40,000/- 

B.E.-Agriculture 

Engg. 

B.E.-Medical 

Electronics 

B.E.-Cyber Security 

B.Tech.-AI&DS 

 

Rs. 50,000/- 

        

•  Book Fees - Rs. 12,000/- •  Book Fees - Rs. 12,000/- 

        

•  Other Fees# - Rs. 20,000/- •  Other Fees# - Rs. 25,000/- 

        

Note: # - For more details, please contact the Admission Office. 

Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY payable at Chennai. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TUITION FEE 

 

Students Admitted through MGMT. QUOTA: Students Admitted through GOVT. QUOTA: 

M.E.-CSE 

M.E.-Communication Systems 

M.E.-CIE 

M.E.-PSE 

M.E.-Structural Engg. 

M.E.-Industrial Safety 

Engineering 

M.Tech.-Data Science 

 

 

Rs. 75,000/- 

M.E.-CSE 

M.E.-Communication Systems 

M.E.-CIE 

M.E.-PSE 

M.E.-Structural Engg. 

M.E.-Industrial Safety 

Engineering 

M.Tech.-Data Science 

 

 

Rs. 50,000/- 

        

MBA Rs. 75,000/- MBA Rs. 35,000/- 

        

•  Other Fees (for Engg. PG) - Rs. 15,000/- •  Other Fees (for Engg. PG) - Rs. 15,000/- 

        

•  Other Fees (for MBA) - Rs. 25,000/- •  Other Fees (for MBA) - Rs. 25,000/- 

        

Note: Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY payable at Chennai. 

B.E./ B.Tech. - Lateral Entry 

TUITION FEE 

  
Students Admitted through MGMT. QUOTA: Students Admitted through GOVT. QUOTA: 
B.E.-CSE 
B.E.-ECE 
B.E.-EEE 

B.E.-EIE 
B.E.-MECH 
B.E.-CIVIL 
B.Tech.-IT 

 
 
 
Rs. 1,45,000/- 

B.E.-CSE 
B.E.-ECE 
B.E.-EEE 

B.E.-EIE 
B.E.-MECH 
B.E.-CIVIL 
B.Tech.-IT 

 
 
 
Rs. 55,000/- 

        
B.E.-Agriculture 
Engg. 
B.E.-Medical 
Electronics 
B.E.-Cyber Security 
B.Tech.-AI&DS 

 
Rs. 1,40,000/- 

B.E.-Agriculture 
Engg. 
B.E.-Medical 
Electronics 
B.E.-Cyber Security 
B.Tech.-AI&DS 

 
Rs. 50,000/- 

        

•  Other Fees - Rs. 20,000/- •  Other Fees - Rs. 25,000/- 
        
        
Note: Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY payable at Chennai. 

 

https://www.srmvalliammai.ac.in/admission2021-22-le.html

